Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

—
IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BKM/NCB/10/2082-83
Procurement Category: Works
Public Entity Name: Barahakshetra Municipality

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bid Details

Procurement Title:

Procurement Method:

Generated On :21/12/2025 16.24.27

Construction of 1. Bhanu chowk Mall tole sadak kalopatre
2. Bichpani Nadha jane bato kalopatre

NCB

SI. No. Bidder Name Bidder'Address Bidding Price Submitted On Modified On

1 Bhattrai and sons construction pvt. Itd. | Barakshetra-7, sunsari ~ phone: 9823201076 3811130.71 18-12-2025 19:52 21-12-2025 13:23
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Dikhukpa
Construction

Barahakshetra -5 ,
Bhalwachauri
phone:
9852080714

3822379.23
NPR

ONLINE

125,000.00

21-12-2025

2026-05-12
00:00:00

Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

21-12-2025
13:56

Bhattrai and sons
construction pvt.
Itd.

Barakshetra-7,
sunsari  phone:
9823201076

3811130.71
NPR

ONLINE

125,000.00

18-12-2025

2026-04-26
00:00:00

Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

21-12-2025
13:22

(8 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

